586 New York Avenue, Unit #3, Huntington, NY 11743
Tel: 516 576 0295 | Fax: 631 470 8099 | sales@boasecuritytechnologies.com
Nexgen XT
Nexgen XT is a pure electronic master key system providing Controlled Access, Accountability,
Physical Security and effective System Management.  Nexgen XT offers the benefits of electronic
access control in a key operated lock. Keys are programmed to operate designated locks during a
set schedule. Nexgen XT locks and keys record every access and attempted access for full
visibility to who, where, and when.

.125
(3.2)
Note (V)ertical
Double-D Tenon
Note (H)orizontal
Double-D Tenon
Note (V)ertical
Double-D Tenon
Note (H)orizontal
Double-D Tenon
Note: All CAMs are sold as a set or 2
CAMs containing both Vertical and
Horizontal Tenons.
Straight Flat CAM
Part # CAM Length
00-CAM-0750 0.750" (19.1 mm)
00-CAM-1250 1.250" (31.8 mm)
00-CAM-1750 1.750" (44.5mm)
00-CAM-2000 2.000" (50.8 mm)
Offset CAM
Part # CAM Length Offset
00-CAM-1250X0313 1.250" (31.8 mm) 0.3125" (7.9 mm)
00-CAM-2000X0313 2.000" (50.8 mm) 0.3125" (7.9 mm)
586 New York Avenue, Unit #3, Huntington, NY 11743
Tel: 516 576 0295 | Fax: 631 470 8099 | sales@boasecuritytechnologies.com
Nexgen XT Dead Bolt Drawer Lock
Part Number